#WeFlyDiamondAircraft ¥ Diamond

AIRCRAFT

PRICE LIST

FOR SALES PARTNERS ONLY
VALID IN AMERICAS & OCEANIA




DA42-V| Standard Equipment

List Price

DA 42-VI Standard Version  $1,083,040 USD

Power Plant

2x Austro Engine AE 300 Turbocharged Common-Rail
Injected 2.0 Litre Diesel Engine with 168 HP and EECU
Single-Lever Control System

2x MT Propeller MTV-6-R-C-F/CF 190-69
3-Blade Constant Speed Propeller

76.4 US gal (289 It) Long Range Fuel Tank

Avionics
Integrated Garmin G1000 NXi Glass Panel Cockpit including:

2x Garmin GDU 105x 10-Inch Flight Display (PFD and MFD)
Garmin GEA 71B Airframe/Engine Interface Unit

2x Garmin GIA 64W COM/NAV/SBAS-GPS/GS/LOC
Garmin GMA 1360 Digital Audio System

Garmin GRS 79 Attitude Heading Reference System
Garmin GDC 72 Digital Air Data Computer

Garmin GMU 44 Magnetometer

Garmin GFC 700 Automatic Flight Control System
Including Yaw Damper

Garmin GTX 335R Remote ADS-B QOut Transponder
Garmin ChartView Approach Plates (Subscription required)
ELT 406 MHz

Standby Instruments
(Compass, attitude indicator, airspeed indicator (kts),
altitude indicator (ft))

Garmin Flight Stream 510

Safety Concept

Composite Cabin and Safety Seats (Up to 26g)
“FAILSAFE" Airframe and Wing Design
Lightning Protection System

3-Point Safety Belts Automatic (All seats)
Garmin ESP (Electronic stability and protection)
Gear Warning Horn Muting System

Stick Limiter

Interior Equipment

Diamond Depart Interior (Light grey or dark grey)

Ergonomic Seats and Backrests, Fabric
Inlays, Carbon on Transmission Tunnel

Adjustable Backrest for Pilot and Co-pilot
(With adjustable lumbar support)

Sun Glare Shields and Canopy Lining

1x USB Port Each for Pilot and Co-pilot

Instrument Lighting

Overhead Cabin Light

Dual Headset Plugs (LEMO and standard)

Baggage Extension with Separate Compartment

Nose Baggage Compartment Accessible from Both Sides

Standard Cockpit Colour: Black

Included Features

Ground Support and Auxiliary Equipment Package:

Pitot Cover First Aid Kit

Control Gust Lock Fire Extinguisher

Tow Bar Emergency Egress Axe
Tool Kit

Exterior Features

Hydraulic Retractable Landing Gear
Heated Pitot Tube

High-gloss Multilayer Paint Non-RIM (white)
Variety of Exterior Striping Options
White Spinner

Black Air Intake Rings

White Entry Steps and Entry Grips
Registration Markings

Electrically Operated Flap System
Landing and Taxi Lights (Xenon)

Position and Strobe Lights with LED Technology



DA42-VI Optional Equipment (Extra Charge)

Avionics

Honeywell KN 63 Remote DME

Becker 3500 Remote ADF

Aspen WX-500 Stormscope

Avidyne TAS 605A Traffic Advisory System

Garmin GWX 75 Weather Radar

Garmin GSR 56 Iridium Satellite Datalink (Subscription required)
Garmin Synthetic Vision Technology

Garmin GTX 345R ADS-B “In"/“0ut” Mode S Transponder
Garmin GDL 69A SXM SAT WX (Subscription required)

MD-302 SAM Standby Attitude Indicator

Jeppesen ChartView Approach Plates (1 year free subscription)

Other Features

Diamond Airframe and Engine Program by Piston Power™

Air Conditioning/RACC Il System (Powered by an additional alternator)
TKS De-icing System

Oxygen System

Electrically Operated Adjustable Rudder Pedals for Pilot and Co-pilot
Built-in Tablet Mount Provisions (Pilot / co-pilot armrests)
Removable Right Hand Control Stick

AMSafe Belts with Airbags (4 seats)

AMSafe Belts with Airbags (2 seats)

Double Bubble Canopy

Removable Sheepskin Seat Cushions (Front seats only)

Diamond Interior Deluxe/Divine

Diamond Exterior Metallic Paint Deluxe/Divine

Diamond Customized Exterior Paint or Striping
(Final price depending on customer requirements)

TANIS Engine Pre-Heater System

Canopy and Nose Cover (Grey)

Engine Cover (1-pair, grey)

Custom Registration Number (USA only — 6 month lead time)

Factory Maintenance Training

Prices are ex factory London, Ontario and exclude taxes. Pricing and equipment are subject to change without notice.

Prices effective: February 1, 2025.

kg/Ib

3kg/7 b
4kg/91b
3kg/71b
N.A.
9kg/20Ib
1kg/21b
N.A.
N.A.
2kg/41b
N.A.
N.A.

kg/Ib

NA.
41kg/88 Ib
25 kg/55 Ib

14 kg/31 Ib
N.A.

0.5 kg/1 Ib
05 kg/1Ib
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

N.A.

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

uSD

16,800
18,480
31,136
23,408
45,696
25,536
13,216

6,048
12,880

8,848

6,000

uSD

On Request
42,336
89,936
18,144

8,046

1,904

8,064

38,080

23,856

13,216

3,248
16,688/18,480
27,216/31,024

On Request

3,584
2,800
2,800
1,400

3,500

“p Diamond

AIRCRAFT



4 Diamond

AIRCRAFT

DIAMOND AIRCRAFT INDUSTRIES INC.
1560 CRUMLIN SIDEROAD, LONDON, ON, CANADA N5V 1S2
PHONE: +1-800-268-4001, E-MAIL: SALES-CANADA@DIAMONDAIRCRAFT.COM

CONTACT US TODAY AT +1-800-268-4001
ORFIND MORE INFORMATION AND YOUR LOCAL DIAMOND DISTRIBUTOR ONLINE AT WWW.DIAMONDAIRCRAFT.COM

© 2025 DIAMOND AIRCRAFT INDUSTRIES INC. 02/2025




