## #WeFlyDiamondAircraft





## **DA42-VI**

# **PRICE LIST**

FOR SALES PARTNERS ONLY VALID IN AMERICAS & OCEANIA

### **DA42-VI Standard Equipment**

#### **List Price**

DA 42-VI Standard Version \$1,083,040 USD

#### **Power Plant**

2x Austro Engine AE 300 Turbocharged Common-Rail Injected 2.0 Litre Diesel Engine with 168 HP and EECU Single-Lever Control System

2x MT Propeller MTV-6-R-C-F/CF 190-69 3-Blade Constant Speed Propeller

76.4 US gal (289 lt) Long Range Fuel Tank

#### **Avionics**

Integrated Garmin G1000 NXi Glass Panel Cockpit including:

2x Garmin GDU 105x 10-Inch Flight Display (PFD and MFD)

Garmin GEA 71B Airframe/Engine Interface Unit

2x Garmin GIA 64W COM/NAV/SBAS-GPS/GS/LOC

Garmin GMA 1360 Digital Audio System

Garmin GRS 79 Attitude Heading Reference System

Garmin GDC 72 Digital Air Data Computer

Garmin GMU 44 Magnetometer

Garmin GFC 700 Automatic Flight Control System Including Yaw Damper

Garmin GTX 335R Remote ADS-B Out Transponder

Garmin ChartView Approach Plates (Subscription required)

#### ELT 406 MHz

Standby Instruments (Compass, attitude indicator, airspeed indicator (kts), altitude indicator (ft))

Garmin Flight Stream 510

#### Safety Concept

Composite Cabin and Safety Seats (Up to 26g)

"FAILSAFE" Airframe and Wing Design

Lightning Protection System

3-Point Safety Belts Automatic (All seats)

Garmin ESP (Electronic stability and protection)

Gear Warning Horn Muting System

Stick Limiter

#### **Interior Equipment**

Diamond Depart Interior (Light grey or dark grey)

Ergonomic Seats and Backrests, Fabric Inlays, Carbon on Transmission Tunnel

Adjustable Backrest for Pilot and Co-pilot (With adjustable lumbar support)

Sun Glare Shields and Canopy Lining

1x USB Port Each for Pilot and Co-pilot

Instrument Lighting

Overhead Cabin Light

Dual Headset Plugs (LEMO and standard)

Baggage Extension with Separate Compartment

Nose Baggage Compartment Accessible from Both Sides

Standard Cockpit Colour: Black

#### **Included Features**

#### Ground Support and Auxiliary Equipment Package:

Pitot Cover Control Gust Lock Tow Bar Tool Kit First Aid Kit Fire Extinguisher Emergency Egress Axe

#### **Exterior Features**

Hydraulic Retractable Landing Gear

Heated Pitot Tube

High-gloss Multilayer Paint Non-RIM (White)

Variety of Exterior Striping Options

White Spinner

Black Air Intake Rings

White Entry Steps and Entry Grips

Registration Markings

Electrically Operated Flap System

Landing and Taxi Lights (Xenon)

Position and Strobe Lights with LED Technology

## DA42-VI Optional Equipment (Extra Charge)

Avionics	kg/lb	USD
Honeywell KN 63 Remote DME	3 kg/7 lb	16,800
Becker 3500 Remote ADF	4 kg/9 lb	18,480
Aspen WX-500 Stormscope	3 kg/7 lb	31,136
Avidyne TAS 605A Traffic Advisory System	N.A.	23,408
Garmin GWX 75 Weather Radar	9 kg/20 lb	45,696
Garmin GSR 56 Iridium Satellite Datalink (Subscription required)	1 kg/2 lb	25,536
Garmin Synthetic Vision Technology	N.A.	13,216
Garmin GTX 345R ADS-B "In"/"Out" Mode S Transponder	N.A.	6,048
Garmin GDL 69A SXM SAT WX (Subscription required)	2 kg/ 4 lb	12,880
MD-302 SAM Standby Attitude Indicator	N.A.	8,848
Jeppesen ChartView Approach Plates (1 year free subscription)	N.A.	6,000
Other Features	kg/lb	USD
Diamond Airframe and Engine Program by Piston Power™	N.A.	On Reques
Air Conditioning/RACC II System (Powered by an additional alternator)	41 kg/88 lb	42,336
TKS De-icing System	25 kg/55 lb	89,936
Oxygen System	14 kg/31 lb	18,144
Electrically Operated Adjustable Rudder Pedals for Pilot and Co-pilot	N.A.	8,046
Built-in Tablet Mount Provisions (Pilot / co-pilot armrests)	0.5 kg/1 lb	1,904
Removable Right Hand Control Stick	0.5 kg/1 lb	8,064
AMSafe Belts with Airbags (4 seats)	N.A.	38,080
AMSafe Belts with Airbags (2 seats)	N.A.	23,850
Double Bubble Canopy	N.A.	13,210
Removable Sheepskin Seat Cushions (Front seats only)	N.A.	3,248
Diamond Interior Deluxe/Divine	N.A.	16,688/18,480
Diamond Exterior Metallic Paint Deluxe/Divine	N.A.	27,216/31,024
Diamond Customized Exterior Paint or Striping (Final price depending on customer requirements)	N.A.	On Reques
TANIS Engine Pre-Heater System	N.A.	3,584
Canopy and Nose Cover (Grey)	N.A.	2,800
Engine Cover (1-pair, grey)	N.A.	2,800
Custom Registration Number (USA only – 6 month lead time)	N.A.	1,400
Factory Maintenance Training	N.A.	3,500







DIAMOND AIRCRAFT INDUSTRIES INC. 1560 CRUMLIN SIDEROAD, LONDON, ON, CANADA N5V 1S2 PHONE: +1-800-268-4001, E-MAIL: SALES-CANADA@DIAMONDAIRCRAFT.COM

CONTACT US TODAY AT +1-800-268-4001 OR FIND MORE INFORMATION AND YOUR LOCAL DIAMOND DISTRIBUTOR ONLINE AT WWW.DIAMONDAIRCRAFT.COM

© 2025 DIAMOND AIRCRAFT INDUSTRIES INC. 02/2025